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Age Stroke Time Date Name Event
8	&	Under 50	Free 40.67 09-Jul-11 Kimberley	Gilling 	 Eltham	Short	Course	Meet

100	Free 1:34.56 07-Aug-11 Kimberley	Gilling Surrey	Park	Short	Course	2011
200	Free 6:00.00 Standard
400	Free 10:00.00 Standard

50	Back 44.86 23-May-10 Kimberley	Gilling Ringwood	Short	Course	Meet	2010
100	Back 1:43.48 09-Jul-11 Kimberley	Gilling Eltham	Short	Course	Meet
200	Back 6:00.00 Standard

50	Breast 51.85 14-Aug-11 Kimberley	Gilling Nunawading	SC	Meet	2011
100	Breast 1:50.72 14-Aug-11 Kimberley	Gilling Nunawading	SC	Meet	2011
200	Breast 3:52.02 24-Jul-11 Kimberley	Gilling Shepparton	Short	Course

50	Fly 48.85 09-Jul-11 Kimberley	Gilling Eltham	Short	Course	Meet
100	Fly 6:00.00 Standard
200	Fly 6:00.00 Standard

100	IM 1:44.52 09-Jul-11 Kimberley	Gilling Eltham	Short	Course	Meet
200	IM 3:42.73 21-Aug-11 Kimberley	Gilling

9-10	yrs 50	Free 33.12 04-Aug-13 Kimberley	Gilling MLC	Aquatic	SC	Meet	2013
100	Free 1:17.71 03-Nov-19 Indiana	Clarkson Surrey	Park	LC	Meet	2019
200	Free 2:36.12 30-Aug-13 Kimberley	Gilling Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2013
400	Free 5:36.38 29-Jun-13 Kimberley	Gilling Geelong	Swim	Club	SC	Meet	2013
800	Free 12:25.01 16-Sep-16 Kayla-Jane	Hor

50	Back 39.65 29-Jun-13 Kimberley	Gilling Geelong	Swim	Club	SC	Meet	2013
100	Back 1:25.39 28-Jul-13 Kimberley	Gilling Marb	Mantas	&	Essendon	Aquatic	SC	Meet
200	Back 2:57.33 11-Aug-13 Kimberley	Gilling Melbourne	Vicentre	SC	Meet	2013

50	Breast 44.32 11-Aug-13 Kimberley	Gilling Melbourne	Vicentre	SC	Meet	2013
100	Breast 1:35.68 02-Jun-13 Kimberley	Gilling CA	Tritons	SC	Meet	2013
200	Breast 3:21.28 30-Aug-13 Kimberley	Gilling Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2013

50	Fly 40.05 12-Sep-15 Tara	Barnewall Victorian	Short	Couse	Competition	2015
100	Fly 1:40.13 08-Jun-13 Kimberley	Gilling Winter	Short	Course	Two	Day	Meet	2013
200	Fly 3:58.83 21-Aug-16 Kayla-Jane	Hor Melbourne	Vicentre	Winter	SC	Meet

100	IM 1:24.70 28-Jul-13 Kimberley	Gilling Marb	Mantas	&	Essendon	Aquatic	SC	Meet	
200	IM 2:58.90 17-Aug-13 Kimberley	Gilling Nunawading	SC	Meet	2013
400	IM 7:09.13 06-Aug-16 Kayla-Jane	Hor Melbourne	Uni	Propulsion	Relay	&	State	Qual	Meet

All	Pool	Short	Course	-	FEMALE

Lilydale	Swimming	Club
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11-12yrs 50	Free 29.91 04-Aug-13 Carly	Urquhart MLC	Aquatic	Short	Course	Meet	2013

100	Free 1:04.89 18-Aug-13 Carly	Urquhart MLC	Aquatic	Short	Course	Meet	2013
200	Free 2:20.65 30-Aug-13 Brooke	Urquhart Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2013
400	Free 5:00.67 19-Sep-15 Kimberley	Gilling Victorian	Short	Course	Championships	2015
800	Free 10:45.74 12-Jul-15 Kimberley	Gilling Surrey	Park	SC	Meet	2015
1500	Free 21:49.21 17-Jun-18 Kayla-Jane	Hor 2018	Season	Blast	Off

50	Back 34.61 16-Sep-17 Tara	Barnewall Victorian	Open	SC	Championships	2017
100	Back 1:15.12 16-Sep-17 Tara	Barnewall Victorian	Open	SC	Championships	2017
200	Back 2:38.59 23-Aug-15 Kimberley	Gilling Melbourne	Vicentre	Winter	SC	Meet

50	Breast 39.55 23-Aug-15 Kimberley	Gilling Melbourne	Vicentre	Winter	SC	Meet
100	Breast 1:23.68 19-Sep-15 Kimberley	Gilling Victorian	Short	Course	Championships	2015
200	Breast 2:59.49 19-Sep-15 Kimberley	Gilling Victorian	Short	Course	Championships	2015

50	Fly 32.97 19-Jul-17 Madison	Barker SA	State	SC	Championships	2017
100	Fly 1:14.18 23-Jun-13 Carly	Urquhart Melbourne	Vicentre	Winter	SC	Meet
200	Fly 2:39.74 30-Aug-13 Carly	Urquhart Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2013

100	IM 1:17.30 09-Aug-15 Kimberley	Gilling Nunawading	SC	Meet	2015
200	IM 2:43.72 04-Aug-13 Brooke	Urquhart MLC	Aquatic	Short	Course	Meet	2013
400	IM 6:06.63 08-Jun-13 Carly	Urquhart WSC	Winter	Short	Course	Meet	2013

13-14yrs 50	Free 28.16 10-Sep-11 Danielle	Alger Victorian	Short	Course	Championships	2011
100	Free 1:01.97 26-Aug-11 Danielle	Alger Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2011
200	Free 2:13.74 05-Sep-14 Brooke	Urquhart Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2014
400	Free 4:44.53 12-Jul-15 Brooke	Urquhart Surrey	Park	Chort	Course	Meet	2015
800	Free 11:05.35 06-Jun-15 Merinda	Reid WSC	Winter	Short	Course	Meet	2015
1500	Free 25:00.00 Standard

50	Back 33.20 25-Jun-11 Danielle	Alger Ginninderra	Winter	SC	Carnival	2011
100	Back 1:12.41 30-Aug-13 Kaylah	Fall Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2013
200	Back 2:36.93 26-Aug-11 Julia	Algie Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2011

50	Breast 37.13 25-Jun-11 Danielle	Alger Ginninderra	Winter	SC	Carnival	2011
100	Breast 1:19.62 25-Jun-11 Danielle	Alger Ginninderra	Winter	SC	Carnival	2011
200	Breast 2:54.26 26-Aug-11 Danielle	Alger Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2011

50	Fly 31.63 25-Jun-11 Danielle	Alger Ginninderra	Winter	SC	Carnival	2011
100	Fly 1:11.18 20-Jun-15 Carly	Urquhart Ginninderra	Winter	SC	Carnival	2015
200	Fly 2:35.35 05-Sep-14 Carly	Urquhart Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2014

100	IM 1:11.35 26-Aug-11 Danielle	Alger Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2011
200	IM 2:36.05 09-Jul-11 Danielle	Alger Eltham	Short	Course	Meet	
400	IM 5:53.78 12-Jul-14 Ashleigh	Harrison Waterlions	Winter	SC	Meet
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15-16yrs 50	Free 27.95 29-Jul-12 Danielle	Alger Marb	Mantas	&	Essendon	Aquatic	SC	Meet

100	Free 1:01.77 17-Sep-16 Brooke	Urquhart Victorian	SC	Championships	2016
200	Free 2:13.41 02-Sep-16 Brooke	Urquhart Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2016
400	Free 4:52.74 29-Jul-12 Danielle	Alger Marb	Mantas	&	Essendon	Aquatic	SC	Meet
800	Free 10:52.03 08-Jun-13 Sarah	Urquhart WSC	Winter	Short	Couse	Meet	2013
1500	Free 25:00.00 Standard

50	Back 32.88 19-Sep-15 Kaylah	Fall Victorian	SC	Championships	2015
100	Back 1:10.30 04-Sep-15 Kaylah	Fall Victorian	Age	SC	Champioships	2015
200	Back 2:36.67 17-Aug-14 Kaylah	Fall MLC	Short	Course	Meet	2014

50	Breast 40.31 15-Jun-14 Kaylah	Fall Metro	West	District	SC	Meet
100	Breast 1:20.18 24-Jun-12 Danielle	Alger CA	Tritons	SC	Meet	2012
200	Breast 2:53.98 26-Jun-12 Danielle	Alger CA	Tritons	SC	Meet	2012

50	Fly 30.76 23-Jul-17 Tarni	Cavanagh Ringwood	Short	Course	Meet	2017
100	Fly 1:09.91 23-Jul-16 Carly	Urquhart CA	Tritons	SC	Meet	2016
200	Fly 2:38.18 02-Sep-16 Carly	Urquhart Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2016

100	IM 1:11.69 24-Jun-12 Danielle	Alger CA	Tritons	SC	Meet	2012
200	IM 2:38.22 24-Jun-12 Danielle	Alger CA	Tritons	SC	Meet	2012
400	IM 6:22.27 19-Jun-11 Rebecca	Owens Season	Blast	off

17	&	Over 50	Free 30.33 07-Aug-16 Kaylah	Fall Nunawadinf	SC	Meet	2016
100	Free 4:00.00 Standard
200	Free 6:00.00 Standard
400	Free 10:00.00 Standard
800	Free 15:00.00 Standard
1500	Free 25:00.00 Standard

50	Back 32.36 17-Sep-16 Kaylah	Fall Victorian	Short	Course	Champioships	2016
100	Back 1:10.13 17-Sep-16 Kaylah	Fall Victorian	Short	Course	Champioships	2016
200	Back 6:00.00 Standard

50	Breast 2:00.00 Standard
100	Breast 4:00.00 Standard
200	Breast 6:00.00 Standard

50	Fly 2:00.00 Standard
100	Fly 4:00.00 Standard
200	Fly 6:00.00 Standard

100	IM 1:14.36 23-Jul-16 Kaylah	Fall CA	Tritons	SC	Meet	2016
200	IM 6:00.00 Standard
400	IM 10:00.00 Standard

All	Pool	Short	Course	-	FEMALE
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Overall 50	Free 27.95 29-Jul-12 Danielle	Alger Marb	Mantas	&	Essendon	Aquatic	SC	Meet

100	Free 1:01.77 17-Sep-16 Brooke	Urquhart Victorian	SC	Championships	2016
200	Free 2:13.41 02-Sep-16 Brooke	Urquhart Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2016
400	Free 4:44.53 12-Jul-15 Brooke	Urquhart Surrey	Park	Chort	Course	Meet	2015
800	Free 10:45.74 12-Jul-15 Kimberley	Gilling Surrey	Park	SC	Meet	2015
1500	Free 21:49.21 17-Jun-18 Kayla-Jane	Hor 2018	Season	Blast	Off

50	Back 32.36 17-Sep-16 Kaylah	Fall Victorian	Short	Course	Championships	2016
100	Back 1:10.13 17-Sep-16 Kaylah	Fall Victorian	Short	Course	Championships	2016
200	Back 2:36.67 17-Aug-14 Kaylah	Fall MLC	Aquatic	Short	Course	Meet	2014

50	Breast 37.11 25-Jun-11 Danielle	Alger
100	Breast 1:19.62 25-Jun-11 Danielle	Alger Ginninderra	Winter	SC	Carnival	2011
200	Breast 2:53.98 24-Jun-12 Danielle	Alger CA	Tritons	SC	Meet	2012

50	Fly 30.76 23-Jul-17 Tarni	Cavanagh Ringwood	Short	Course	Meet	2017
100	Fly 1:09.91 23-Jul-16 Carly	Urquhart CA	Tritons	SC	Meet	2016
200	Fly 2:35.35 05-Sep-14 Carly	Urquhart Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2014

100	IM 1:11.35 26-Aug-11 Danielle	Alger Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2011
200	IM 2:36.05 09-Jul-11 Danielle	Alger Eltham	Short	Course	Meet
400	IM 5:53.78 12-Jul-14 Ashleigh	Harrison Warelions	Winter	SC	Meet
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8	&	Under 50	Free 43.08 29-Jul-12 Cade	Cavanagh Kilmore	Swim	Meet	2012

100	Free 1:42.84 09-Jun-12 Cade	Cavanagh WSC	Winter	SC	Meet	2012
200	Free 10:00.00 Standard
400	Free 10:00.00 Standard

	
50	Back 51.23 29-Jul-12 Cade	Cavanagh Kilmore	Swim	Meet	2012
100	Back 4:00.00 Standard
200	Back 6:00.00 Standard

50	Breast 1:01.19 29-Jul-12 Cade	Cavanagh Kilmore	Swim	Meet	2012
100	Breast 2:17.77 09-Jun-12 Cade	Cavanagh WSC	Winter	SC	Meet	2012
200	Breast 6:00.00 Standard

50	Fly 1:02.38 29-Jul-12 Cade	Cavanagh Kilmore	Swim	Meet	2012
100	Fly 4:00.00 Standard
200	Fly 6:00.00 Standard

100	IM 2:00.00 Standard
200	IM 8:00.00 Standard

9-10	yrs 50	Free 36.51 24-May-14 Thomas	Koole Lilydale	Club	Championships	2014
100	Free 1:21.92 29-Jul-12 Jamie	Elliot Marb	Mantas	&	Essendon	Aquatic	SC	Meet
200	Free 3:03.17 17-May-15 Hayden	Hor DVE	Aquatic	SC	Qualifying	Meet
400	Free 6:15.04 17-May-15 Hayden	Hor DVE	Aquatic	SC	Qualifying	Meet

50	Back 42.53 14-Aug-10 Jamie	McLauchlan Nunawading	SC	Meet	2010
100	Back 1:28.25 19-Jun-11 Jamie	McLauchlan Season	Blast	Off
200	Back 3:09.04 19-Jul-14 Cade	Cavanagh Firbank	Winter	Short	Course	Meet	2014

50	Breast 46.61 19-Jul-17 Luke	Clarke SA	State	SC	Championships	2017
100	Breast 1:45.90 19-Jun-11 Jamie	McLauchlan Season	Blast	Off
200	Breast 4:04.09 17-May-15 Hayden	Hor DVE	Aquatic	SC	Qualifying	Meet

50	Fly 42.28 19-Jul-14 Cade	Cavanagh Firbank	Winter	Short	Course	Meet	2014
100	Fly 1:44.32 26-Jul-14 Cade	Cavanagh Warragul	Twilight	Meet	2014
200	Fly 3:43.05 26-Jul-14 Cade	Cavanagh Warragul	Twilight	Meet	2014

100	IM 1:31.90 24-Jul-11 Luke	Jones Shepparton	Short	Course
200	IM 3:33.24 07-Jun-14 Cade	Cavanagh WSC	Winter	SC	Meet	2014
400	IM 6:47.86 26-Jul-14 Cade	Cavanagh Warragul	Twilight	Meet	2014

All	Pool	Short	Course	-	MALE
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11-12yrs 50	Free 29.57 23-Jul-16 Cade	Cavanagh CA	Tritons	SC	Meet	2016

100	Free 1:09.12 09-Jul-11 Lenny	Krix Eltham	Short	Course	Meet
200	Free 2:35.53 19-Sep-15 Cade	Cavanagh Victorian	Short	Course	Championships	2015
400	Free 5:39.16 22-Jul-16 Hayden	Hor 2016	South	Australian	SC	State	Championships
800	Free

50	Back 36.82 23-Jun-13 Jamie	McLauchlan Melbourne	Vicentre	Winter	SC	Meet
100	Back 1:18.70 23-Jun-13 Jamie	McLauchlan Melbourne	Vicentre	Winter	SC	Meet
200	Back 2:45.65 31-Aug-12 Jamie	McLauchlan Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2012

50	Breast 44.40 24-Jun-12 Luke	Jones CA	Tritons	Short	Course	Meet	2012
100	Breast 1:30.49 09-Jul-11 Lenny	Krix Eltham	Short	Course	Meet
200	Breast 3:14.37 24-Jul-11 Lenny	Krix Shepparton	Short	Course	Meet

50	Fly 34.71 21-Aug-16 Cade	Cavanagh DVE	Aquatic	SC	Qualifying	Meet	2016
100	Fly 1:19.18 09-Jul-11 Lachlan	Jones Eltham	Short	Course	Meet
200	Fly 6:00.00 Standard

100	IM 1:19.97 09-Jul-11 Lenny	Krix Eltham	Short	Course	Meet
200	IM 2:54.13 21-Aug-16 Cade	Cavanagh DVE	Aquatic	SC	Qualifying	Meet	2016
400	IM 10:00.00 Standard

13-14yrs 50	Free 26.82 10-Dec-17 Cade	Cavanagh Victorian	Age	Championships	2018
100	Free 58.06 30-Aug-13 Lenny	Krix Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2013
200	Free 2:09.87 13-Jul-13 Lenny	Krix Surrey	Park	Short	Course	Meet	2013
400	Free 4:44.04 19-Jun-11 Matthew	Gilling Season	Blast	Off
800	Free 9:50.44 14-Jul-18 Hayden	Hor Firbank	Aquastars	Winter	SC	Meet	2018
1500	Free 18:41.35 24-Jul-10 Matthew	Gilling ASCTA	Vic/Firbank	Aquastars	SC	Meet

50	Back 33.31 19-Jul-17 Nathan	Vabec SA	State	SC	Championships	2017
100	Back 1:06.64 30-Aug-13 Lenny	Krix Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2013
200	Back 2:30.07 30-Jul-22 Kynon	Power DVE	Aquatic	SC	Qualifying	Meet	2022

50	Breast 38.98 12-Jun-10 Jarrod	Deith WSC	Winter	Short	Course	Meet	
100	Breast 1:12.68 30-Aug-13 Lenny	Krix Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2013
200	Breast 2:55.62 31-Aug-12 Lenny	Krix Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2012

50	Fly 29.99 19-Jul-17 Nathan	Vabec SA	State	SC	Championships	2017
100	Fly 1:07.29 10-Dec-17 Cade	Cavanagh Victorian	Age	Championships	2018
200	Fly 2:39.28 30-Jul-22 Kynon	Power DVE	Aquatic	SC	Qualifying	Meet	2022

100	IM 1:06.64 30-Aug-13 Lenny	Krix Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2013
200	IM 2:33.58 19-Jul-17 Nathan	Vabec SA	State	SC	Championships	2017
400	IM 5:23.68 07-Aug-22 Kynon	Power Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2022

Club	Records
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15-16yrs 50	Free 25.85 19-Jul-17 Will	McGregor SA	State	SC	Championships	2017

100	Free 55.57 19-Jul-17 Will	McGregor SA	State	SC	Championships	2017
200	Free 2:04.99 02-Jun-13 Matthew	Gilling CA	Tritons	SC	Meet	2013
400	Free 4:23.04 29-Jul-12 Matthew	Gilling Marb	Mantas	&	Essendon	Aquatic	SC	Meet
800	Free 9:09.89 22-Jul-12 Matthew	Gilling Firbank	SC	Qualifying	Meet
1500	Free 17:24.66 22-Jul-12 Matthew	Gilling Firbank	SC	Qualifying	Meet

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
50	Back 29.75 19-Jul-17 Will	McGregor SA	State	SC	Championships	2017
100	Back 1:07.73 27-Aug-11 Jordan	Cleyne
200	Back 2:28.09 27-Aug-11 Jordan	Cleyne

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
50	Breast 31.59 18-Jul-19 Johnny	Fan SA	State	SC	Championships	2019
100	Breast 1:10.90 26-Aug-11 Daniel	Ringer Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2011
200	Breast 2:33.99 26-Aug-11 Daniel	Ringer Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2011

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
50	Fly 28.95 25-Jun-11 Daniel	Ringer Ginninderra	Winter	SC	Carnival	2011
100	Fly 1:00.45 19-Jul-17 Will	McGregor SA	State	SC	Championships	2017
200	Fly 2:14.71 19-Jul-17 Will	McGregor SA	State	SC	Championships	2017

100	IM 1:06.62 25-Jun-11 Daniel	Ringer Ginninderra	Winter	SC	Carnival	2011
200	IM 2:17.11 19-Jul-17 Will	McGregor SA	State	SC	Championships	2017
400	IM 4:45.49 19-Jul-17 Will	McGregor SA	State	SC	Championships	2017

17	&	Over 50	Free 25.77 30-Aug-13 Phillip	Windridge SA	State	Age	SC	Championships	2013
100	Free 55.94 30-Aug-13 Phillip	Windridge SA	State	Age	SC	Championships	2013
200	Free 2:01.56 30-Aug-13 Matthew	Gilling SA	State	Age	SC	Championships	2013
400	Free 4:21.63 13-Jul-13 Matthew	Gilling Surrey	Park	Short	Course	Meet	2013
800	Free 9:03.57 23-Jun-13 Matthew	Gilling Melbourne	Vicentre	SC	Meet
1500	Free 17:13.97 03-Aug-13 Matthew	Gilling SA	State	SC	Championships	2013

50	Back 30.47 19-Jul-17 Ben	Craven SA	State	SC	Championships	2017
100	Back 1:08.69 11-Aug-13 Matthew	Gilling Melbourne	Vicentre	SC	Meet	2013
200	Back 2:27.00 04-Aug-13 Phillip	Windridge MLC	Aquatic	SC	Meet	2013

50	Breast 33.11 09-Jun-12 Daniel	Ringer WSC	Winter	Short	Course	Meet	2012
100	Breast 1:13.76 23-Jun-13 Daniel	Ringer Melbourne	Vicentre	SC	Meet	2013
200	Breast 2:39.30 21-Jul-13 Daniel	Ringer DVE	Aquatic	SC	Qualifying	Meet

50	Fly 28.82 23-Jun-13 Daniel	Ringer Melbourne	Vicentre	SC	Meet	2013
100	Fly 1:06.31 09-Jun-12 Daniel	Ringer WSC	Winter	Short	Course	Meet	2012
200	Fly 3:00.00 Standard

100	IM 1:06.57 23-Jun-13 Daniel	Ringer Melbourne	Vicentre	SC	Meet	2013
200	IM 2:26.88 08-Jun-13 Daniel	Ringer WSC	Winter	Short	Course	Meet	2013
400	IM 5:12.47 23-Jun-13 Matthew	Gilling Melbourne	Vicentre	SC	Meet	2013

All	Pool	Short	Course	-	MALE

Lilydale	Swimming	Club
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Overall 50	Free 25.77 30-Aug-13 Phillip	Windridge Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2013

100	Free 55.57 19-Jul-17 Will	McGregor SA	State	SC	Championships	2017
200	Free 2:01.56 30-Aug-13 Matthew	Gilling Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2013
400	Free 4:21.63 13-Jul-13 Matthew	Gilling Surrey	Park	Short	Course	Meet	2013
800	Free 9:03.57 23-Jun-13 Matthew	Gilling Melbourne	Vicentre	Winter	SC	Meet
1500	Free 17:13.97 03-Aug-13 Matthew	Gilling Victorian	SC	Championships	2013

50	Back 29.75 19-Jul-17 Will	McGregor SA	State	SC	Championships	2017
100	Back 1:06.64 30-Aug-13 Lenny	Krix Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2013
200	Back 2:27.00 04-Aug-13 Phillip	Windridge MLC	Aquatic	Short	Course	Meet	2013

50	Breast 31.59 18-Jul-19 Johnny	Fan SA	State	SC	Championships	2019
100	Breast 1:10.90 26-Aug-11 Daniel	Ringer Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2011
200	Breast 2:33.99 26-Aug-11 Daniel	Ringer Victorian	Age	SC	Championships	2011

50	Fly 28.82 23-Jun-13 Daniel	Ringer Melbourne	Vicentre	Winter	SC	Meet
100	Fly 1:00.45 19-Jul-17 Will	McGregor SA	State	SC	Championships	2017
200	Fly 2:14.71 19-Jul-17 Will	McGregor SA	State	SC	Championships	2017

100	IM 1:06.57 23-Jun-13 Daniel	Ringer Melbourne	Vicentre	Winter	SC	Meet
200	IM 2:17.11 19-Jul-17 Will	McGregor SA	State	SC	Championships	2017
400	IM 4:45.49 19-Jul-17 Will	McGregor SA	State	SC	Championships	2017

All	Pool	Short	Course	-	MALE

Lilydale	Swimming	Club
Club	Records


